

Dane County

Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department Name EN Nr.
2016 OA-028	Ordinance	Passed	AMENDING THE DANE COUNTY FARMLAND PRESERVATION PLAN	10/25/2016	2.	County Board	Planning Development
2016 OA-029	Ordinance	Passed	INCORPORATING THE TOWN OF COTTAGE GROVE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN INTO THE DANE COUNTY COMPREHENSIVE PLAN	10/25/2016	3.	County Board	Planning Development
2016 OA-030	Ordinance	Passed	INCORPORATING THE TOWN OF ALBION COMPREHENSIVE PLAN INTO THE DANE COUNTY COMPREHENSIVE PLAN	10/25/2016	4.	County Board	Planning Development
2016 OA-032	Ordinance	Passed	AMENDING CHAPTER 15 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES CREATING AN INDEPENDENT CITIZEN REDISTRICTING COMMISSION		2.	County Board	County Board Department
2016 RES-198	Resolution	Passed	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR ASPHALT REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT AT THE DANE COUNTY JOB CENTER		1.	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Public Works, Highway, and Transportatio n

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-207	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Passed	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR EXTERIOR JOINTS REPLACEMENT FOR DANE COUNTY COURTHOUSE		2.	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Public Works, Highway, and Transportatio n		
2016 RES-209	Resolution	Passed	AFFIRMING AWARDS UNDER THE 2016 AFFORDABLE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND		1.	County Board	Administratio n		
2016 RES-214	Resolution	In Committee	APPROVAL OF SECOND AMENDMENT OF OPERATING AGREEMENT AND TERMINAL BUILDING LEASE OF AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT-		5.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Airport		
2016 RES-215	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING THE PURCHASE OF LAND AT THE FALK WELLS SUGAR RIVER WILDLIFE AREA		5.	County Executive	Land Water Resources Department		
2016 RES-216	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING A TRANSFER FROM THE SUGAR RIVER NRA DEVELOPMENT ACCOUNT		3.	County Board	Land Water Resources Department		
2016 RES-217	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Passed	AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE OF COST-SHARE FUNDS		1.	County Board	Land Water Resources Department		
2016 RES-218	Resolution	Passed	RESOLUTION AWARDING THE SALE OF General Obligation Promissory Notes, Series 2016A		2.	County Board	Administratio n		
2016 RES-219	Resolution	Passed	RESOLUTION AWARDING THE SALE OF General Obligation CAPITAL		3.	County Board	Administratio n		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			IMPROVEMENT Bonds, Series 2016B						-
2016 RES-220	Resolution	Passed	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR EXPOSITION HALL LIGHTING UPGRADES AT THE ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER		2.	Public Works Sustainability Subcommittee			
2016 RES-221	Resolution	Passed	ADDENDUM 2 FOR OBTAINING APPROVALS FOR EXPANSION OF THE DANE COUNTY SANITARY LANDFILL SITE #2		1.	Public Works & Transportation Committee			
2016 RES-222	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Passed	RESOLUTION FOR FUNDS TRANSFER - MAJOR ENGINE REPAIRS		1.	Public Works & Transportation Committee			
2016 RES-223	Resolution	Passed	CHANGE ORDER #57 TO CONTRACT FOR CAMOSY INCORPORATED FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF EAST HIGHWAY GARAGE @ 3562 COUNTY HIGHWAY AB		3.	Public Works & Transportation Committee			
2016 RES-224	Resolution	Passed	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR HENRY VILAS ZOO A/E DESIGN SERVICES		3.	Public Works & Transportation Committee			
2016 RES-225	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Passed	CONTRACT FOR FLY DANE 2017 DIGITAL AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY AND TERRAIN PROJECT		2.	County Board	County Board Department		
2016 RES-226	Resolution	Passed	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR GENERATOR BUILDING CONSTRUCTION		1.	County Board	County Board Department		